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St Catherine's Senior School
Snowboard Giant Slalom

Official Ranking - Overall

COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE KARL Simon (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING PORRITT Jack (AUS)
TIMING GRIMES Mitchell (AUS)
STARTER PERNER Florian (AUT)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Cloudy
SNOW Soft
AIR TEMPERATURE -0.5 °C

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

PERNER Florian (AUT) PERNER Florian (AUT)

COURSE Little Buller Spur Little Buller Spur
START 1560 m 1560 m
FINISH 1500 m 1500 m
DROP 60 m 60 m
GATES 17 17
STARTING TIME 15.45 16.10

LIST n°20190620

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 7.0.25Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 7.0.25

21/07/2019  /  Mount Buller (VIC)  /  Mount Buller Race & Events Department 21/07/2019 at 16:23  /  Page 1/2

Rank Bib Name Division Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

1 120 STAFFORD Matisse D3G SNB 37.26 36.36 1:13.62

2 115 GIBSON-ROWSTHORN Kate D3G SNB 36.09 37.74 1:13.83 0.21

3 104 MAISANO Amelia D1G SNB 38.76 36.92 1:15.68 2.06

4 117 MAISANO Lily D3G SNB 38.59 37.52 1:16.11 2.49

5 109 MCALLISTER Em D2G SNB 39.15 38.32 1:17.47 3.85

6 114 BURRELL Isla D3G SNB 38.87 39.18 1:18.05 4.43

7 119 PASSON Mietta D3G SNB 41.54 37.48 1:19.02 5.40

8 108 JOUBERT Chloe D2G SNB 39.45 39.93 1:19.38 5.76

9 103 CODY Celia D1G SNB 38.74 40.75 1:19.49 5.87

10 116 KENT Julia D3G SNB 40.61 40.23 1:20.84 7.22

11 101 YANG Jessica D2G SNB 45.12 36.70 1:21.82 8.20

12 102 CODY Annelise D1G SNB 41.35 40.80 1:22.15 8.53

13 118 MURDOCH Eliza D3G SNB 46.56 42.04 1:28.60 14.98

14 111 CUNNINGHAM Olivia D2G SNB 46.01 46.79 1:32.80 19.18

15 125 PATERSON Jessica D3G SNB 49.21 47.28 1:36.49 22.87

16 124 CUNNINGHAM Indi D3G SNB 51.00 49.82 1:40.82 27.20

17 123 BERTALLI Arkie D3G SNB 1:00.04 49.82 1:49.86 36.24

18 127 SHELMERDINE Zara D3G SNB 1:05.73 54.09 1:59.82 46.20

19 122 BAMFORD Sienna D3G SNB 59.42 1:09.15 2:08.57 54.95

20 126 SCHWARZ Saskia D3G SNB 1:10.45 1:03.36 2:13.81 1:00.19

21 128 SNELL-BLISS Amelie D3G SNB 1:43.02 1:41.89 3:24.91 2:11.29

Did Not Start - Run 1 (7)

106 SHERGOLD Alex D1G SNB DNS DNS

107 JENKINS Georgina D2G SNB DNS DNS

110 BRAY Mardi D1G SNB DNS DNS

112 SHERGOLD Pippi D2G SNB DNS DNS

113 BURDETT-MOORE Eloise D3G SNB DNS DNS
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COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE KARL Simon (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING PORRITT Jack (AUS)
TIMING GRIMES Mitchell (AUS)
STARTER PERNER Florian (AUT)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Cloudy
SNOW Soft
AIR TEMPERATURE -0.5 °C

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

PERNER Florian (AUT) PERNER Florian (AUT)

COURSE Little Buller Spur Little Buller Spur
START 1560 m 1560 m
FINISH 1500 m 1500 m
DROP 60 m 60 m
GATES 17 17
STARTING TIME 15.45 16.10
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Rank Bib Name Division Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

121 WARE Miranda D3G SNB DNS DNS

129 WOOD Charlotte D3G SNB DNS DNS

Did Not Finish - Run 1 (1)

105 MURDOCH Charlotte D1G SNB DNF DNS

Did Not Start - Run 2 (8)

105 MURDOCH Charlotte D1G SNB DNF DNS

106 SHERGOLD Alex D1G SNB DNS DNS

107 JENKINS Georgina D2G SNB DNS DNS

110 BRAY Mardi D1G SNB DNS DNS

112 SHERGOLD Pippi D2G SNB DNS DNS

113 BURDETT-MOORE Eloise D3G SNB DNS DNS

121 WARE Miranda D3G SNB DNS DNS

129 WOOD Charlotte D3G SNB DNS DNS
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St Catherine's Senior School
Snowboard Giant Slalom

Official Ranking - Division

COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE KARL Simon (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING PORRITT Jack (AUS)
TIMING GRIMES Mitchell (AUS)
STARTER PERNER Florian (AUT)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Cloudy
SNOW Soft
AIR TEMPERATURE -0.5 °C

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

PERNER Florian (AUT) PERNER Florian (AUT)

COURSE Little Buller Spur Little Buller Spur
START 1560 m 1560 m
FINISH 1500 m 1500 m
DROP 60 m 60 m
GATES 17 17
STARTING TIME 15.45 16.10

LIST n°20190620

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 7.0.25Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 7.0.25

21/07/2019  /  Mount Buller (VIC)  /  Mount Buller Race & Events Department 21/07/2019 at 16:24  /  Page 1/2

Rank Bib Name Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

  Division 3 Girls Snowboard  

1 120 STAFFORD Matisse 37.26 36.36 1:13.62

2 115 GIBSON-ROWSTHORN Kate 36.09 37.74 1:13.83 0.21

3 117 MAISANO Lily 38.59 37.52 1:16.11 2.49

4 114 BURRELL Isla 38.87 39.18 1:18.05 4.43

5 119 PASSON Mietta 41.54 37.48 1:19.02 5.40

6 116 KENT Julia 40.61 40.23 1:20.84 7.22

7 118 MURDOCH Eliza 46.56 42.04 1:28.60 14.98

8 125 PATERSON Jessica 49.21 47.28 1:36.49 22.87

9 124 CUNNINGHAM Indi 51.00 49.82 1:40.82 27.20

10 123 BERTALLI Arkie 1:00.04 49.82 1:49.86 36.24

11 127 SHELMERDINE Zara 1:05.73 54.09 1:59.82 46.20

12 122 BAMFORD Sienna 59.42 1:09.15 2:08.57 54.95

13 126 SCHWARZ Saskia 1:10.45 1:03.36 2:13.81 1:00.19

14 128 SNELL-BLISS Amelie 1:43.02 1:41.89 3:24.91 2:11.29

Did Not Start - Run 1 (3)

113 BURDETT-MOORE Eloise DNS DNS

121 WARE Miranda DNS DNS

129 WOOD Charlotte DNS DNS

Did Not Start - Run 2 (3)

113 BURDETT-MOORE Eloise DNS DNS

121 WARE Miranda DNS DNS

129 WOOD Charlotte DNS DNS
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COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE KARL Simon (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING PORRITT Jack (AUS)
TIMING GRIMES Mitchell (AUS)
STARTER PERNER Florian (AUT)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Cloudy
SNOW Soft
AIR TEMPERATURE -0.5 °C

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

PERNER Florian (AUT) PERNER Florian (AUT)

COURSE Little Buller Spur Little Buller Spur
START 1560 m 1560 m
FINISH 1500 m 1500 m
DROP 60 m 60 m
GATES 17 17
STARTING TIME 15.45 16.10
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St Catherine's Senior School

Snowboard Giant Slalom

Official Ranking - Division
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Rank Bib Name Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

  Division 2 Girls Snowboard  

1 109 MCALLISTER Em 39.15 38.32 1:17.47

2 108 JOUBERT Chloe 39.45 39.93 1:19.38 1.91

3 101 YANG Jessica 45.12 36.70 1:21.82 4.35

4 111 CUNNINGHAM Olivia 46.01 46.79 1:32.80 15.33

Did Not Start - Run 1 (2)

107 JENKINS Georgina DNS DNS

112 SHERGOLD Pippi DNS DNS

Did Not Start - Run 2 (2)

107 JENKINS Georgina DNS DNS

112 SHERGOLD Pippi DNS DNS

  Division 1 Girls Snowboard  

1 104 MAISANO Amelia 38.76 36.92 1:15.68

2 103 CODY Celia 38.74 40.75 1:19.49 3.81

3 102 CODY Annelise 41.35 40.80 1:22.15 6.47

Did Not Start - Run 1 (2)

106 SHERGOLD Alex DNS DNS

110 BRAY Mardi DNS DNS

Did Not Finish - Run 1 (1)

105 MURDOCH Charlotte DNF DNS

Did Not Start - Run 2 (3)

105 MURDOCH Charlotte DNF DNS

106 SHERGOLD Alex DNS DNS

110 BRAY Mardi DNS DNS


